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Interesse_an_Jugendzeitschriften und Jugendillustrierten
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Skizze 5

Bevorzugte Jugendzeitschriften

männlich:

Bravo

Team

Pop
Hobby
Schweiz. Jugend
andere

33, 31%
14,96%

8,75%
8,02%
3,64%

31,32%

Tabelle

weiblich:

Bravo

Mädchenspiegel
Ancilla

Pop
Blüte
Team

ander-

14

28,51 %
24,89 %
17,26 %
7,22 %
5,62 %
5,22 %

11,28 %


